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Sportpisztoly 20 pontiovés:

Trajkovics
Nagy
Németh
Kovacs
Rozsas
Sziklai
Vagvolgyi

~NO Ok WN =

Janos
Erné
Péter dr
Attila
Antal
Ferenc
Gabor

1956
1976
1985
1981
1947
1942
1958

Kézponti gyujtasu pisztoly 20 pontlovés

Trajkovics
Somogyi
Kovacs
Bertok
Adonyi
Sziklai
Sziraki
Béarandy
Vagvolgyi
10 Veré

11 Rozsas
12 Nagy

13 Németh
14 Foldvari

T
A

Orban Lési"l()
Nk.vbiro

OCO~NOG P WN =

Janos
Krisztian
Attila
Janos
Jozsef
Ferenc
Zsolt
Péter dr
Gabor
Sandor
Antal
Erné
Péter dr
Péter dr

1956
1976
1081
1952
1957
1942
1967
1949
1958
1969
1947
1976
1985
1978

Fekete Solyom LK
Euro Gun SE
Euro Gun SE
Euro Gun SE
Budapesti Rendészeti SE
ALE
ALE

Fekete Sélyom LK

ALE

Euro Gun Se
ALE
ALE
ALE

Magyar Rendér SZLE
ALE
ALE
ALE
Budapesti Rendészeti SE

Euro Gun SE

Euro Gun SE
ALE

Petrd Sara
Nk.vbird

181
173
159
158
155
142
140

189
170
166
154
149
148
147
145
142
141
140
132
131
130



